

TIMETABLE FOR ADMISSIONS TO RECEPTION IN 2017/18
	Monday 7th November 2016
	GNSA & NPS Joint Open Afternoon at 1.45pm in Secondary MPH

	Sunday 15th January 2017
	Statutory deadline for receipt of applications

	Tuesday 18th April 2017
	Offers letters posted

	Tuesday 2nd May 2017
	Deadline for receipt of acceptances.

	Wednesday 17th May 2017
	Deadline for lodging an Appeal

	Tuesday 13th June 2017
	Parents to receive notification of Appeal date

	Wednesday 21st June 2017
	Deadline for Appellants to submit any further evidence

	26th, 27th, 28th, 29th June 2017
	Appeal Hearings for Rec 2017

	Friday 7th July 2017
	Decision letters sent by the Appeals Clerk within five school days of the hearing where possible.



[bookmark: _GoBack]Offer date + 20 days for appeals lodging + 40 days for appeal dates







TIMETABLE FOR ADMISSIONS TO NURSERY IN 2016/2017
	NURSERY APPLICATIONS TO BE READY FOR PARENTS 3RD  WEEK IN OCTOBER

	Friday 11th December 2015
	Application Deadline 

	Monday 21st March 2016
	Offer letters to be posted

	Friday 15th April 2016
	Deadline for receipt of acceptances

	Monday 21st March 2016
	Offer letters to go out to parents

	Friday 15th April 2016
	Deadline for acceptance of Nursery 2016



